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LICENSE
NUMBER

119^8

1 RQAfl

167lfO

1ftfiQi4-

16976

17684

19027

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Germany

Hormanv

GJL tt>lejnan___

Given Jr.

Germany

German

Ger ringer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Stephen Edward

Cnl nm>>i« , S . C .

pf~»rv=i ] f\ P if-h^ i~^

_L.ojils_IliQmB5
Columbia, SC
Robert Kennedy

T.e-x-ington, SC

Marion Carl

Columbia, S.C.
Eli

Memphis Term.
Ecerette Monroe

Lexinrrton

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Onley

Summ(^'r£?

Eubanks

Mclemore

Lawman

Sanders

Livingston

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marilyn Annette
Columbia , 3 . C«

Sharon D^wn

Brenda Diane
Columbia, SC

Linda Vereen
Lexington, SC

Sandra L.

Columbia,S.C.

Shirley Ann

Charleston, S .C
Vera Caaler

Columbia

Age o(
Man

Age of
Woman

18

17
-27

21
18
18

29
26
36

29

31
29•

39

33

•

w
White

C
Colored

w

-W

w

W

W

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Li cent e Issued

Month

Jul

Jul

Axicr
Aug

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sept

Day

n
1^

18

19

2k
2?

11

Year

1070

1970

1Q7R

1975

1976
1976

1976

1^ 1Q76
15 197€

Septi 1$ 1976

Jun_ 27

Jun on

_&Q3Z1

Nov

1

3SL
?&

1977

1Q77

_1£78

1978

1. Date of Marriage
5. Date oF Return

Month

Jul
Jul

AVKJ

Aua

Day

1^

16

Xear

1970
1970

1Q 1Q7^

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
J — ™

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev.J.Kirk riendrjd

REMARKS

ks Consent of fathe
li

^ed Bank (Lexington) S.C. Charley i-'.Onle

.Tr."hn 7. .TnVinao-n DT-r>>

19 1975 Lexinoton

July) 17 1973 Rev. David Fletchen
Julsf 21i

Jun ^6 1
Julj
Sept

' 1

197S
-27-6_
1976

Lexington Co.
J- J- Hammond UP fn-
Lexington, Co.

23 197 6J Rev. Hubert C. Dun!

Septi 27 1976 Lexington, S.C.

Oun/7fi

iT"ln

Dec

Dee

2P
9

13

1Q7-| Jeane-hte R. Swyr
1977 TQ-o--i«^r4-^,« c: r

1978

1978

Edgar W. Gaale

Lexinaton/ SC.

fate iTudg°
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